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Cognome
VIGNOLO
FANTONI
SANDRONI
CASALINI
PASQUARIELLO
DI NOIA
MERCADO JAEN
DI DONATO
GIOVANARDI
TAGLIATI
PARLATO
MORESCHINI
GERI

MISCEO
MIGLIORINI
CELAJ
BROGIONI
ESPOSITO
DALLA MARTA
D'AMICO
GORI
CIALDELLA
PERUZZI
CIABATTI
MATTEINI
ULLOA CARLER
MLYNARSKI
MANETTI
FIANCHISTI
ROSSI
ALPIGIANI
ANDREI

US NAVE FIRENZE

Nome

LUIGI
LORENZO
DANIELE
CLAUDIO
GIACOMO
ERNESTO
PEDRO JOSE
CLAUDIO
LORENZO
MASSIMILIANO
VINCENZO
LUCA
LORENZO
LEONARDO
FRANCESCO
GENTIJAN
PATRIZIO
JACOPO
ANNA
TERESA
FILIPPO
GIANLUCA
LAPO
GIUSEPPE
DANIELE
AUNA

KAMIL

ELIA

ELIA
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE
LEONARDO

4a Classica de La Nav

Societa

G.S. VALDELSA RUNNERS ASD
MONTELUPO RUNNERS

ASD PODISTICA VALDIPESA

IL PONTE

CRAL INPS

POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

LUIVAN

CRAL NUOVO PIGNONE FIRENZE
AVIS ZERO POSITIVO A.S.D.
CRAL NUOVO PIGNONE FIRENZE
ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
G.S MAIANO

G.S MAIANO

POLISPORTIVA I'GIGLIO
ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO

G.S MAIANO

LUIVAN

ELLERA

IL PONTE

LUIVAN

CRAL NUOVO PIGNONE FIRENZE
ELLERA

G.S MAIANO

G.S MAIANO

CC FIRENZE
AVIS ZERO POSITIVO A.S.D.
G.S MAIANO

16
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- TOP MASCHILE -

BM VETERANI M- 50-59
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
- TOP FEMMINILE -

EF ASSOLUTI F-18-49
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
EF ASSOLUTI F-18-49
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49

1/26/25

tempo

01:06:47
01:08:05
01:09:24

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:12:19
:13:21
:14:13
:15:08
:16:26
:16:32
:16:35
:16:42
:17:31
:17:46
:18:35
:18:47
:18:55
:19:51

01:21:20
01:21:41
01:22:15
01:22:17
01:22:54
01:23:12
01:23:19
01:24:15
01:24:26
01:25:12
01:25:17
01:25:24
01:26:17
01:26:41
01:27:41



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

ERMINI
ROSAI
MARTINI
MENCHERINI
PASQUINI
TONTI
CERNERA
GICOMINI
PATERNIANI
BALDASSINI
MENINI
BECHERINI
ROGAI

NOCI
MONTELATICI
CASINI
SASSI

DEGLI INNOCENTI

CIRRI
ANGELI
CIAMPOLINI
CALDAROLA
ROCCHI
GREMOLI
MARCUCCI
DELL'AIUTO
PRATELLESI
MATTEUZZI
PROSPERI
GIUNTO
D'ONOFRIO
BELLATTI
BEN MOUSSA
SERGI
MANETTI

FABIO
FRANCESCO
CLAUDIO
LORENZO
PIERLUIGI
MARCO
RODOLFO
MARCO
LUCA
MATTEO
BENEDETTA
PAOLO
MARTINO
MARCO
FABRIZIO
FRANCESCO
ANTONELLA
MARCO
MASSIMO

ALESSANDRO

FABRIZIO
FILIPPO
RICCARDO
MARIANNA
SARA
LEONARDO
FILIPPO
SIMONE
IVAN
GIOVANNI
NICOLA
SAURO
MOHAMED
SALVATORE
ANDREA

GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO
G.S.IL FIORINO

MUGELLO OUTDOOR ASD
LE PANCHE CASTELFRANCO
ELLERA

LUIVAN

LE PANCHE CASTELFRANCO
G.S MAIANO

PODISTICA EMPOLESE 1986 ASD
G.S. VALDELSA RUNNERS ASD
G.S. VALDELSA RUNNERS ASD

G.S MAIANO
G.S.IL FIORINO

POL. OLTRARNO
FRATELLANZA POP. GRASSINA
A.S.D.LE ANCELLE

LUIVAN

IL PONTE

ELLERA

CAPRAIARUN

MARATONA DI FIRENZE

G.S LE TORRI

NUOVA POLISPORTIVA CHIANTI ASD
G.S ATLETICA SIGNA

CICLI CONTI FIRENZE

CIRCOLO DIPENDENTI UNIVERSITA |
G.S MAIANO

ELLERA

IL PONTE

CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
FF VETERANI F- 50-59
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
GF ARGENTO F - 60-69
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
EF ASSOLUTI F-18-49
EF ASSOLUTI F-18-49
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
DM ORO M-70-99

CM ARGENTO M- 60-69

01:27:45
01:27:53
01:28:10
01:28:19
01:28:30
01:28:36
01:28:56
01:29:02
01:29:03
01:29:10
01:29:12
01:29:43
01:30:17
01:30:41
01:33:11
01:33:17
01:33:18
01:33:18
01:33:18
01:33:18
01:33:53
01:34:00
01:34:08
01:34:41
01:35:00
01:35:13
01:35:14
01:35:19
01:35:31
01:35:33
01:35:52
01:36:17
01:36:55
01:37:37
01:37:40



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

BANDINELLI
BONUCCI
ANCONA
TARCHI
CENSULLO
PAPI
DONATI
BARBINO
CHIOCCHETTI
BINI
COLLIGIANI
BENCINI
CIAPPI
MARINO
FALAI
CIANFANELLI
FRANCO
CASINI
CARLOTTI
DELLA GOTTA
CONFORTI
PIRAS
VAGNIUZZI
POLLI
VIVOLI
FOIANESI
MARI
VESPRO
TADDEI
MARCONI
PARETI
PASSALEVA
NEMI
PANTALONI
ZANCHI

BENEDETTA
DANIELE
LUCA
DANIELE
RAFFAELE
ARIANNA
MARCO
ENRICO
EMANUELE
FABRIZIO
LINDA
GIONATA
LEONARDO
DONATELLA
ELISABETTA
ANGELA
LUIGI
LEONARDO
SANDRO
BARBARA
MARCO
FRANCESCA
CARLO
ALDO
GIANNI
ROSSANO
PAOLA
FRANCO
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
MASSIMILIANO
STEFANO
SANDRO
GIANLUCA
PAOLA

ATLETICA CAMPI BISENZIO

CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE 1870 P.D
MEZZANA LE LUMACHE A.S.D.
LUIVAN

POLIPODI

FILIRUN TEAM

POLIPODI

A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI
GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO
AVIS ZERO POSITIVO A.S.D.

IL PONTE

POL. OLTRARNO

POL. OLTRARNO

LUIVAN

FRATELLANZA POP. GRASSINA
G.S LE TORRI

G.S LE TORRI

LE PANCHE CASTELFRANCO
MISERICORDIA GRIGNANO

IL PONTE

ASD GS. PIEVE ARIPOLI

ASD ATLETICA PONTICINO
MORELLO RUNNERS

CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE 1870 P.D
ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON
G.S LE TORRI

G.S LE TORRI

IL PONTE

INTESA SANPAOLO

LUIVAN

CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE 1870 P.D
CLUB AUSONIAASD

FREE RUNNERS SAN GIUSTINO

19
20
21
25

26
27
22
23

24
28

25
26
27

29

17
28
18
29

19
20
30
31
30
31
32

EF ASSOLUTI F-18-49
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
FF VETERANI F- 50-59
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
FF VETERANI F- 50-59
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
FF VETERANI F- 50-59
FF VETERANI F- 50-59
GF ARGENTO F - 60-69
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
FF VETERANI F- 50-59
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
EF ASSOLUTI F-18-49
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
FF VETERANI F- 50-59
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
FF VETERANI F- 50-59

01:38:00
01:38:02
01:38:34
01:38:36
01:38:44
01:38:55
01:39:07
01:39:17
01:39:32
01:39:36
01:39:37
01:39:39
01:39:40
01:39:41
01:39:43
01:39:55
01:40:31
01:41:04
01:41:21
01:41:22
01:42:18
01:42:47
01:44:16
01:44:22
01:44:22
01:44:31
01:44:51
01:44:52
01:45:03
01:45:19
01:45:35
01:45:47
01:45:50
01:45:51
01:45:52



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

MANDOLA
VILLANI
PECORELLI
PARENTI
CIAVARELLA
NICOLELLA
BELLOSI
TRZOP
TARGIONI
BENATTI
GRAZZINI
STADERINI
LIBERATI
CONTE
SECCI
CONTE
MAZZINI
TACCONI
SCOTTINI
PASQUANTONIO
GIANI
MILANI
BALDI
VAIANA
BANDINI
GARGANO
MICHELI
ORLANDI
AVERSANO
BICIANI
GALANTI
SAMMICHELI
LUSTRINI
SOTTILE
PISANO

MAURIZIO

ALESSANDRO

LUIGI
SONIA
PIETRO
MARCO
ALBERTO
EMANUELA
ROBERTO
PATRIZIA
ANDREA
STEFANO
LORENZO
ROBERTO
GIANCARLO
SIMONE
DONATELLA
LAURA
RAFFAELE
PAOLO
MARCO
MANUEL
PATRIZIA
MARIO
ANNITA
SIMONE
ILARIA
SIMONE
CLAUDIO
EMANUELE
MANUELA
DONATA
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
CINZIA

LA TORRE PONTASSIEVE
GRUPPO PODISTI RESCO
IL PONTE

ISOLOTTO

POL. OLTRARNO
ASD PODISTICA VALDIPESA

POL. OLTRARNO
ATL. VIADANA
PRATO NORD
G.S MAIANO
POLIPODI

FRATELLANZA POP. GRASSINA
SPIRITO TRAILASD
IL PONTE

ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE
G.S LE TORRI
U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA

ISOLOTTO

ISOLOTTO

PRATO NORD

ATLETICA CALENZANO
FONTANINA

FONTANINA

POLIPODI

POL. OLTRARNO

POL. OLTRARNO

LA TORRE PONTASSIEVE

G.S. VALDELSA RUNNERS ASD
G.S. VALDELSA RUNNERS ASD

CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
GF ARGENTO F - 60-69
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
EF ASSOLUTI F-18-49
DM ORO M-70-99

GF ARGENTO F - 60-69
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
DM ORO M-70-99

AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
DM ORO M-70-99

BM VETERANI M- 50-59
FF VETERANI F- 50-59
EF ASSOLUTI F-18-49
AM ASSOLUTI M -18-49
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
EF ASSOLUTI F-18-49
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
GF ARGENTO F - 60-69
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
FF VETERANI F- 50-59
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
BM VETERANI M- 50-59
EF ASSOLUTI F-18-49
FF VETERANI F- 50-59
DM ORO M-70-99

CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
EF ASSOLUTI F-18-49

01:45:56
01:46:00
01:46:04
01:46:29
01:47:15
01:47:55
01:48:01
01:48:07
01:50:13
01:50:42
01:50:56
01:50:59
01:51:03
01:51:50
01:52:00
01:52:02
01:52:28
01:52:50
01:52:51
01:54:04
01:54:05
01:54:05
01:54:43
01:55:01
01:56:27
01:56:40
01:57:32
01:57:50
01:57:51
01:59:02
01:59:20
01:59:20
01:59:59
02:00:31
02:00:32



138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

GROENEVELD MARIA
PALMERI GIUSEPPE
SALVINI FABIO
DEL TURCO CATERINA
FAVELLI MARIANO
CASELLI RICARDO
CASTOLDI PAGANELL GIANLUCA
DI NICOLA ROSSANA
RASPANTI PAOLO
PAGLIUCA GENNARO
ALVISI PAOLA
CECCARELLI ILARIA
MAGI LUCIANO
LISTRO PASQUALE

FRATELLANZA POP. GRASSINA

G.S LE TORRI

POL. OLTRARNO

CLUB SPORTIVO FIRENZE 1870 P.D
G.S MAIANO

G.S MAIANO

POL. OLTRARNO

CRAL INPS

PRATO NORD

LE PANCHE CASTELFRANCO
ELLERA

C.R. BANCA MONTE DEI PASCHI DI S
CLUB AUSONIAASD

12

30
12

40
31
13
41
14

32

EF ASSOLUTI F-18-49
DM ORO M-70-99

CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
FF VETERANI F- 50-59
DM ORO M-70-99

BM VETERANI M- 50-59
CM ARGENTO M- 60-69
FF VETERANI F- 50-59
DM ORO M-70-99

BM VETERANI M- 50-59
HF ORO F- 70-99

FF VETERANI F- 50-59
DM ORO M-70-99

CM ARGENTO M- 60-69

02:03:19
02:03:43
02:04:08
02:04:10
02:05:24
02:05:46
02:08:13
02:10:45
02:12:00
02:14:53
02:16:19
02:16:31
02:17:02
03:27:29



